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Дата Продольный уклон 
допуск 0,01

Поперечный уклон 
допуск 0,01

Размер колеи 
допуск ± 15 мм

Прямолинейность 
допуск < 25 мм

Зазор в стыке 
допуск < 12 мм

Взаимное
торцов

смещение
рельсов Примечаниев плане 

допуск < 2 мм
по высоте 

допуск < Змм
А= 1 рельс 1
Б= 2
В= 3

Г = 4
Д = 5
Е= 2 рельс 6

7
8
9
10

Жилой дом

-| 1 рельс

2 рельс
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